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VBET Ліга
2022/23 18-й тур, Матч №143

Неділя, 19.03.2023, 13:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 7°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове

1 : 2

«Чорноморець» Одеса

12 Паламарчук Олексій
33 Нагієв Дмитро
23 Кучеренко Олександр
55 Ковальов Максим (К)
91 Мельничук Максим
29 Смоляков Артем
8 Клименко Владислав
88 Кухарук Андрій
10 Козак Олександр
19 Одарюк Володимир
9 Марусич Максим

Запасні
31 Білик Олег
17 Сітало Артем
28 Павлов Віталій
60 Поспєлов Дмитро
15 Коробенко Андрій
26 Сидоренко Владислав
24 Головкін Іван
34 Мандриченко Дмитро
11 Блізніченко Віктор
14 Кравчук Данило
97 Резепов Денис
27 Козиренко Юрій

Тренер
Ковалець Сергій

12 Непогодов Дмитро
9 Путря Ілля (К)
45 Брагару Максим
79 Салюк Володимир
23 Васильєв Олександр
5 Гучек Лука
7 Кузик Орест
18 Демченко Олександр
39 Бадібанга Зігі
10 Хадіда Гай
19 Алефіренко Даниїл

Запасні
71 Даскалиця Валерій
1 Варакута Данило
29 Білий Максим
33 Селін Євген
8 Задоя Євгеній
89 Політило Сергій
3 Єрмаков Віталій
11 Гладкий Олександр
17 Юсов Дмитро
20 Авагімян Артур
31 Черткоєв Інал

Тренер
Григорчук Роман

Арбітр:
Блавацький Роман
Асистент 1:
Дашко Олександр
Асистент 2:
Шланчак Володимир
4-й арбітр:
Заброда Клим
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Возняк Сергій

Делегат:
Спічек Олег
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 18-й тур, Матч №143
Неділя, 19.03.2023, 13:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 7°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове 1 : 2 «Чорноморець» Одеса
2' 10 Хадіда Гай

20' 79 Салюк Володимир

10 Козак Олександр 27'

88 Кухарук Андрій 30'

40' 19 Алефіренко Даниїл

42' 19 Алефіренко Даниїл

8 Клименко Владислав 52'

91 Мельничук Максим
60 Поспєлов Дмитро 55'

19 Одарюк Володимир
27 Козиренко Юрій 55'

64' 18 Демченко Олександр

10 Козак Олександр
24 Головкін Іван 65'

71' 10 Хадіда Гай
17 Юсов Дмитро

78' 7 Кузик Орест
89 Політило Сергій

23 Кучеренко Олександр
14 Кравчук Данило 80'

24 Головкін Іван 83'

90+1' 12 Непогодов Дмитро

90+3' 19 Алефіренко Даниїл
20 Авагімян Артур

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


